
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PRO-ALIGN SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GNGGN1077818000

12

DEC-2023

12-JAN-2024 18:0306-JAN-2024

DELHI MAIN CHALLAN DEC 23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1881832974

ECR

JAN-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 100019910

Total Members 373

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       4,03,000

Total Refund Advance       1,90,404

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       5,93,404

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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       22,432RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800238 100656394912 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,196RAKESH
KUMAR

846        1,219239 101238582835 N.A.
       10,161            10       10,161RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       19,538RAKESH
KUMAR

1,088        1,568240 101050783940 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       18,091RAKESH
UPADHYAY

1,008        1,452241 100654225957 N.A.
       12,097             6       12,097RAKESH

UPADHAYAY
-

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       28,820
RAM CHANDRA 1,250        2,035242 101015524174 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962RAM
CHANDRA

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       24,425
RAM KUMAR 1,250        1,800243 101152356854 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,748
RAM PRASAD 766        1,103244 100656901343 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
RAM PRASAD -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       22,432RAMA KANT
TIWARY

1,250        1,800245 100302939834 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMA KANT

TIWARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,232RAMESH
CHAND

1,250        1,800246 101561433102 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

CHANDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,432
RAMESH RAI 1,250        1,800247 101903714175 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMESH RAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,232
RAMESH SINGH 1,250        1,800248 100656426271 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,407KM RANJANA
KHIRWAR

524          755249 101635565659 N.A.
        6,290            18        6,290

RANJANA -
        6,290

            0          231 - -

       18,814
RANJANA DEVI 0        1,510250 101875550068 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581RANJANA
DEVI

-            0             0        1,510 - -

       20,965RANJEET
KUMAR PANDEY

1,048        1,510251 100654918790 N.A.
       12,581             5       12,581

RANJEET
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

       22,232
RANJIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800252 100656761643 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,709RANJIT KUMAR
SINGH

1,209        1,742253 100423860941 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

RANJIT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       27,877
RATAN KUMAR 1,250        2,035254 100969893538 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962RATAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       14,980
RAVI KUMAR 564          813255 101371077990 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774
RAVI KUMAR -

        6,774
            0          249 - -

       21,709
RAVI KUMAR 1,209        1,742256 101991801886 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAVI KUMAR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       22,432
RAVI KUMAR 1,250        1,800257 100782213369 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,538RAVI KUMAR
YOGI

1,088        1,568258 101763899170 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065RAVI KUMAR

YOGI
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       18,091
RAVINA 1,008        1,452259 101570784479 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
RAVINA -

       12,097
            0          444 - -
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       21,709RAVINDRA
KUMAR

1,209        1,742260 101251680341 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516RAVINDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       12,243
RAZIA BANO 605          871261 100488049032 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
RAZIA BANO -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       12,301
REKHA 685          987262 100654429781 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
REKHA -

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       17,367
RESHMA 967        1,394263 100926313929 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
RESHMA -

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       22,432
RISHI GUPTA 1,250        1,800264 100656255714 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RISHI GUPTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,758
RISHI KAPOOR 846        1,219265 100691723423 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161RISHI
KAPOOR

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       22,432
ROHIT SINGH 1,250        1,800266 101135745722 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,091
RUBI 1,008        1,452267 100654863374 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
RUBI -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       23,928RUPESH KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,848268 100655939759 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400

RUPESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       16,642
SACHIN KUMAR 927        1,335269 101161416428 N.A.

       11,129             8       11,129
SACHIN -

       11,129
            0          408 - -

       20,464
SACHIN 1,250        1,800270 100966803388 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,814
SAHIL 1,048        1,510271 101978050995 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
SAHIL -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       24,138
SAHIL 1,250        1,848272 101812557426 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
SAHIL -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

        9,407
SAHIL KUMAR 524          755273 101637318957 N.A.

        6,290            18        6,290SAHIL
KUMAR

-
        6,290

            0          231 - -

       22,432SANDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,800274 100781955493 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,138SANDIP
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,848275 101400306202 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400SANDIP

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       18,911
SANJAY DAHIYA 726        1,045276 100332957813 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710SANJAY
DAHIYA

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       15,172SANJAY
DWIVEDI

825        1,188277 101183082615 N.A.
        9,899            13        9,899SANJAY

DWIVEDI
-

        9,899
            0          363 - -

       22,432
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800278 101274419582 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,261
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800279 100782198395 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,232
SANJAY YADAV 1,250        1,800280 101824010994 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,262SANJEET
KUMAR

1,250        1,800281 100742950669 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       23,469SUBHASH
KUMAR

1,250        2,292324 101086132037 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,096SUBHASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,042 - -

       24,997
SUDHIR KUMAR 1,250        1,800325 101272639494 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,985SUDHIR KUMAR
KARN

1,169        1,684326 100781973230 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

SUDHIR
KUMAR
KARN

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

        1,434
SUDISH RAY 81          116327 101200736190 N.A.          968

           29
          968SUDISH RAY -          968             0           35 - -

       22,432
SUJIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800328 100654753479 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUJIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,232
SUMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800329 101348025126 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,814
SUMIT KUMAR 1,048        1,510330 101891904776 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

       18,814SHUNAINA
KUMARI

1,048        1,510331 100949570727 N.A.
       12,581             5       12,581SUNAINA

KUMARI
-

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       22,232
SUNIL 1,250        1,800332 101596728202 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,232
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800333 101980429533 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,800334 100784840394 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,091
SUNITA DEVI 1,008        1,452335 100655923415 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
SUNITA DEVI -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       24,817
SUNNY
KUNWAR
SINGH

1,250        2,035336 101215184179 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962

SUNNY
KUNWAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       24,959SURENDER
SINGH

1,250        2,099337 101506187006 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,494SURENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          849 - -

       11,578SURENDRA
KUMAR

645          929338 100655970102 N.A.
        7,742            15        7,742SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

        7,742
            0          284 - -

       20,985SURENDRA
SINGH

1,169        1,684339 101213491395 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       26,895
SURESH 1,250        2,035340 100949687656 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       18,091
SURESH 1,008        1,452341 101674854037 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
SURESH -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       17,367SURESH
CHANDRA

967        1,394342 100752497293 N.A.
       11,613             7       11,613SURESH

CHANDRA
-

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       22,432
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800343 101161336428 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432TARAKANT
KUMAR

1,250        1,800344 100656438205 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TARAKANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,814TARKESHWER
CHOUHAN

1,048        1,510345 100389646130 N.A.
       12,581             5       12,581TARKESHWE

R CHOUHAN
-

       12,581
            0          462 - -

17 / 19GNGGN1077818000 / DEC-2023 / 12-JAN-2024 18:03

101272639494
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       23,469
TEJPAL SINGH 1,250        2,292346 100785089758 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,096
TEJPAL -

       15,000
            0        1,042 - -

       13,748UDAY PRATAP
SINGH

766        1,103347 100949513910 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194

UDAY
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       24,008UMAIR AHMED
KHAN

1,250        1,858348 101260814846 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,484

UMAIR
AHMED
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          608 - -

       22,432
UMESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

1,250        1,800349 101430036052 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UMESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,985
UMESH PANDEY 1,169        1,684350 101574782312 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032UMESH
PANDEY

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       33,740UPENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,970351 101903714609 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,415UPENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          720 - -

       22,432VEDPRAKASH
SHARMA

1,250        1,800352 101228712825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VEDPRAKAS

H SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,367
VIJAY 1,088        1,568353 100488231705 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
VIJAY -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       20,985
VIJAY KUMAR 1,169        1,684354 101440342129 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
VIJAY KUMAR -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       22,432
VIJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800355 100427188297 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,138
VIJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,848356 100654850896 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       21,926VIJAY PAL
SINGH

1,250        1,800357 101036998347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIJAY PAL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
VIKAS KUMAR 1,250        1,800358 100405723864 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
VIKAS KUMAR 1,250        1,800359 101554301449 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
KUMAR JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,138
VIKAS SHARMA 1,250        1,848360 101627847527 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400VIKAS
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       21,244
VIKASH KUMAR 1,132        1,630361 100655316096 N.A.

       13,584             0       13,584VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       13,584

            0          498 - -

       22,432
VIKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,800362 100969920179 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKASH
VISHWKARM
A

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,997
VIKRAM SINGH 1,250        1,800363 101231547625 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,734VINAY KUMAR
UPADHYYA

1,250        2,035364 101357547641 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962

VINAY
KUMAR
UPADHYYA

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       21,709
VINOD SINGH 1,209        1,742365 100655965244 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516VINOD
SINGH

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       22,432
VIPAN KUMAR 1,250        1,800366 101860222225 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIPAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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101231547625


